
© 2019 General Motors

Make: Lt Truck Chevrolet Year: 2019 Model: Silverado 1500 Crew Cab - 43 Bodystyle 
(2WD)(New Model)

LC - Lt Truck Chevrolet > 2019 > C - 5C2 - CC10543 - Silverado 1500 Crew Cab - 43 Bodystyle (2WD)(New Model) > 16 - CAB AND BODY STRUCTURE-
MIRRORS-DOORS-TRIM-SEAT BELTS-WIPERS > (5C16-019)   2019-2020   CK1(03-43-53)   INSTRUMENT PANEL & RELATED PARTS PART 3 DRIVER SIDE 
DETAILS LOWER (KEYLESS START BTM) >



© 2019 General Motors

Make: Lt Truck Chevrolet Year: 2019 Model: Silverado 1500 Crew Cab - 43 Bodystyle (2WD)(New Model)

LC - Lt Truck Chevrolet > 2019 > C - 5C2 - CC10543 - Silverado 1500 Crew Cab - 43 Bodystyle (2WD)(New Model) > 16 - CAB AND BODY STRUCTURE-MIRRORS-DOORS-TRIM-SEAT BELTS-WIPERS > (5C16-019)   2019-2020   
CK1(03-43-53)   INSTRUMENT PANEL & RELATED PARTS PART 3 DRIVER SIDE DETAILS LOWER (KEYLESS START BTM) >

Call Part # Group H Description Usage Year Qty

1 84487348 16.090 L BOLSTER, I/P KNEE (INCLS 14,23) (BLACK) CK1 (03-43-53) (BTM,X88,Z88,4AA,4F2,
4JS)

2019 - 2020 01

1 84487354 16.090 L BOLSTER, I/P KNEE AUX (INCLS 14,23) (JET 
BLACK)

CK1 (03-43-53) (BTM,X88,Z88,4AA,4F2,
4JS,9L7)

2019 - 2019 01

1 84487355 16.090 L BOLSTER, I/P KNEE AUX (INCLS 14,23) (VY DK 
ATMO)

CK1 (03-43-53) (BTM,X88,Z88,4JJ,9L7) 2019 - 2019 01

1 84487349 16.090 L BOLSTER, I/P KNEE (INCLS 14,23) 
(ATMOSPHERE)

CK1 (03-43-53) (BTM,X88,Z88,4JJ,4JR) 2019 - 2020 01

2 84513830 02.188 SWITCH, ON/OFF VEH (BLACK) (ACDelco 
#84513830) (LABELED 84513830)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (BTM) 2019 - 2019 01

2 84592245 02.188 SWITCH, ON/OFF VEH (BLACK) (ACDelco 
#84592245) (LABELED 84592245)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (BTM) 2019 - 2019 01

3 23356903 09.262 L OUTLET, I/P OTR AIR  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2020 01

4 11549280 16.085 CLIP, I/P (PART OF 5) (9.743) CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2019 AR

5 84266585 16.090 L PAD, I/P TR (INCLS 4,7) (UMBER) CK1 (03-43-53) (GFD,X88,4JS) 2019 - 2019 01

5 84228221 16.090 L PAD, I/P TR (INCLS 4,7) (BLACK) CK1 (03-43-53) (GF2,GF5,GPZ,URC,X88) 2019 - 2019 01

5 84266580 16.090 L PAD, I/P TR (INCLS 4,7) (BLACK) CK1 (03-43-53) (GFC,GFD,GF3,GF4,GF9,
X88,4AA)

2019 - 2019 01

5 84266583 16.090 L PAD, I/P TR (INCLS 4,7) (ATMOSPHERE) CK1 (03-43-53) (GFC,GF3,GF4,GF9,X88,
4JJ)

2019 - 2019 01

6 84503664 07.450 SWITCH, RIDE CONT (JET BLACK)  (Service Lane 
Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (UDD,URC,X88) (EXC 
NP0,NQH)

2019 - 2019 01

6 84508213 07.450 SWITCH, RIDE CONT (JET BLACK)  (Service Lane 
Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (UHS,URC,X88) (EXC 
NP0,NQH)

2019 - 2019 01



Call Part # Group H Description Usage Year Qty

6 84490318 07.450 SWITCH, RIDE CONT (JET BLACK)  (Service Lane 
Part)

CK1 (NP0,UDD,URC,X88) 2019 - 2019 01

6 84490304 07.450 SWITCH, RIDE CONT (JET BLACK)  (Service Lane 
Part)

CK1 (NQH,UHS,URC,X88) 2019 - 2019 01

6 84490317 07.450 SWITCH, RIDE CONT (JET BLACK)  (Service Lane 
Part)

CK1 (NP0,UDC,URC,X88) 2019 - 2019 01

6 84490301 07.450 SWITCH, RIDE CONT (JET BLACK)  (Service Lane 
Part)

CK1 (NQH,UDC,URC,X88) 2019 - 2019 01

6 84490302 07.450 SWITCH, RIDE CONT (JET BLACK)  (Service Lane 
Part)

CK1 (NQH,UDD,URC,X88) 2019 - 2019 01

7 84266586 09.264 L BEZEL, I/P OTR AIR OTLT (PART OF 5) (BLACK) 
(SWITCH HOUSING 1) (W/RM) (W/O CHROME)  
(Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (GF2,GF5,X88) (EXC 
URC)

2019 - 2019 01

7 84266587 09.264 L BEZEL, I/P OTR AIR OTLT (PART OF 5) (BLACK) 
(SWITCH HOUSING 2) (W/RM) (W/O CHROME)  
(Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (GF2,GF5,GPZ,URC,X88) 2019 - 2019 01

8 84469521 02.485 SWITCH, HDLP (JET BLACK) (W/ FOG LPS) 
(ACDelco #84469521)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (T3U,U12,X88) 2019 - 2019 01

8 84469522 02.485 SWITCH, HDLP (JET BLACK) (W/O FOG LPS)  
(Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (U12,X88) (EXC T3U) 2019 - 2019 01

8 84469519 02.485 SWITCH, HDLP (JET BLACK) (W/ FOG LPS) 
(ACDelco #84469519)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (T3U,X88) (EXC U12) 2019 - 2019 01

8 84469520 02.485 SWITCH, HDLP (JET BLACK) (W/O FOG LPS) 
(ACDelco #84469520)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (X88) (EXC T3U,U12) 2019 - 2019 01

9 11611884 16.080 BOLT, I/P TR PAD (SCREW-PANHEAD,M4.2X1.
41X25, T15, 11 OD) (8.054)

CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2019 04

10 02.480 HARNESS, I/P WRG (SEE GROUP 02 "WIRING 
HARNESS/INSTRUMENT PANEL" FOR 
DETAILED ILLUSTRATED VIEW)

2019 - 2020

11 NS L INSULATOR, I/P LWR T/PNL 2019 - 2020

12 11561856 16.085 L RETAINER, I/P LWR INSL (8.153) CK1 (03-43-53) (X88,Z88) 2019 - 2019 04



Call Part # Group H Description Usage Year Qty

13 11589015 16.090 BOLT, I/P KNEE BOL (M4.2 X 1.4 X 20) (W/FL 
WA 12.5 OD) (8.977)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2019 05

14 11589329 16.090 CLIP, I/P KNEE BOL (PART OF 1) (CHROME) (12 
X 8.9 X 15.5) (8.950)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2019 04

15 NS LABEL, I/P WRG HARN FUSE BLK IDENT (PART 
OF 17)

2019 - 2020

16 11571006 02.483 CLIP, I/P FUSE BLK ACC HOLE CVR (PART OF 
17) (11X16X8) (FITS 20X6 PLASTIC PANEL SLOT) 
(9.665)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2019 12

17 84604692 02.483 L COVER, I/P FUSE BLK ACC HOLE (INCLS 15,16,
18,19) (BLACK)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (4AA,4F2,4JS) 2019 - 2019 01

17 84604693 02.483 L COVER, I/P FUSE BLK ACC HOLE (INCLS 15,16,
18,19) (VERY DARK ATMOSPHERE)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (4JJ,4JR) 2019 - 2019 01

18 NS FUSE, MULTIUSE RLY (PART OF 17) 2019 - 2020

19 NS FUSE, MULTIUSE RLY (PART OF 17) 2019 - 2020

20 19116060 02.483 PULLER, FUSE  (Service Lane Part) CK1 2019 - 2020 01

21 11610157 16.085 NUT, I/P CARR (4.2 X 1.41 X 11.9) (PUSH IN 
NUT) (10.701)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (X88,Z88) 2019 - 2020 AR

21 15235111 16.085 NUT, I/P CARR (M4.2 X 1.41 X 12.7) (10.230) CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2019 44

22 84440148 04.589 SWITCH, PARK BRK CONT (BLACK) (USED ON 
VEHICLES BUILT BEFORE 01FEB2019) (FOR 
2ND DES SEE 84701517)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (1ST DES) 2019 - 2019 01

22 84701517 04.589 SWITCH, PARK BRK CONT (BLACK) (ELECTRIC 
PARK BRAKE RELEASE) (USED ON VEHICLES 
BUILT ON OR AFTER 01FEB2019) (FOR 1ST DES 
SEE 84440148)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (2ND DES) 2019 - 2019 01

23 11548580 16.090 NUT, I/P DRVR KNEE BOLS (PART OF 1) (NUT-
U/SPRING,M4.2X1.41, FITS 0.65-3.8 THICK 
PANEL) (8.153)

CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2019 AR

24 11610157 16.085 NUT, I/P CARR (4.2 X 1.41 X 11.9) (PUSH IN 
NUT) (10.701)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (X88,Z88) 2019 - 2020 AR



Call Part # Group H Description Usage Year Qty

24 15235111 16.085 NUT, I/P CARR (M4.2 X 1.41 X 12.7) (10.230) CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2019 44

25 84688687 04.710 SWITCH PKG, AUX M/FUNC CK1 (4AA,4F2,4JS,9L7) 2019 - 2019 01

25 84688686 04.710 SWITCH PKG, AUX M/FUNC (5 BUTTON BANK) CK1 (03-43-53) (4JJ,4JR,9L7) 2019 - 2019 01

26 02.480 HARNESS, AUX FUSE BLK WRG (SEE GROUP 02 
"WIRING HARNESS/AUXILIARY JUNCTION 
BLOCK" FOR DETAILED ILLUSTRATED VIEW)

2019 - 2020


